Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 2
31.8.2015-11:13

Girls, 50m Freestyle

11 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
8 years and younger

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sdfija
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
3. MITROVIC, Jana

4. ACIMOVIC, Emilija

5. FILIPOVIC, Anita

6. JOVANOVIC, Natalija
7. CVETKOVIC, Masa
8. DAMNJANOVIC, Marija
9. KOSTIC, Helena

10. BRKIC, Helena

11. RAKOVIC, Djurdja
12. VUKOVIC, Milica

13. IVKOVIC, Saska

1. RADOVIC, Sara
2. MILIC, Natalija

3. PETKOVIC, Iva

4. JEVREMOVIC, Danica
5. MIJAILOVIC, Mia

6. ZIVANIC, Ksenija

7. RADOVANOVIC, Katarina
8. CVETIC, Aleksandra

9. RADOVANOVIC, Marija
10. JOVANOVIC, Andreja
11. MILOVANOVIC, Sara
12. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora

10 years

1. TASIC, Ivona

2. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
3. MILKOVSKI, Elena
4. DJURDJEVIC, Marija
5. POPOV, Ana

6. TOMOVIC, Mina

7. MILOSEVIC, Andjela
8. MIHAILOVIC, Nadja
9. PETROVIC, Sara
10. PAJOVIC, Elena
11. FILIPOVIC, Marta
12. DABIC, Jelena

13. ILIC, Irena

14. DJENIC, Jovana

15. DINIC, Nina

16. ALEKSIC, Andrea
17. VICIC, Tamara

18. PUICIC, Jovana

19. PESIC, Ilva

20. RAKOVIC, Milica
21. STOJMENOVIC, Ana

YB
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07
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07
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07
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08
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05
05
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
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Pk Pirat

PK "Delfin" KG
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pksm

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Olb

Pk Pirat

Pk"Les"

Td Bor

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Pk Pirat

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Td Bor

Pksm

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Dubocica

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Olb

Olb

Pksm

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Pk ,,Mladost,, Lucani

Pk Pirat

Delfin 07

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Td Bor

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Dubocica

Time Pts
42.88 169
4421 154
4546 142
4586 138
48.21 119
48.39 117
53.29 88
53.87 85
55.00 80

1:02.80 53
1:05.23 48
1.06.07 46
1:29.37 18
3943 217
4153 186
4251 173
45.08 145
4536 143
48.04 120
48.27 118
4898 113
49.02 113
50.29 105
51.93 95
52.14 94
3790 245
40.14 206
40.77 197
4096 194
4210 179
4284 169
4302 167
4401 156
4484 148
4486 148
4512 145
4525 144
4556 141
4583 138
4651 132
46.92 129
4849 117
48.74 115
53.10 89
55.02 80
1.00.97 58

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38689

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31.8.2015 17:29 - Page 1



Il Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015

Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle

11 years

TODORCEVIC, Tijana

1

2. PESIC, Milica
3. STOSIC, Teodora
4. MIJAILOVIC, Iva
5. KIS, Ena
6
7
8
9

STEPANOVIC, Andjela

RAJSIC, Smiljana
MARKOVIC, Ana

. RADOJEVIC, Anja

10. JANICIJEVIC, Lola

11. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja

12. JEREMIC, Ema
13. PLECEVIC, Elena
14. NIKITOVIC, Anja

15. DELIMEDEJAC, Sumeja

EXH PESIC, Marija

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Td Bor

Pk Pirat
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Td Bor

Olb

Pk Pirat

Pksm
Delfin 07

ERRERERRERRERRERERER

Dubocica

o
)

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

34.13
34.44
34.89
36.12
36.97
37.34
37.46
37.57
38.88
38.97
40.13
41.08
44.85
46.71
53.24

40.33

336
327
314
283
264
256
254
251
227
225
206
192
148
131

88

203

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38689

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

31.8.2015 17:29 - Page 2



